ScaleX.art
Scale Realism, Elevated.
DIGITAL CATALOG
SEPTEMBER, 2025
2ScaleX.art info@scalex.art /ScaleXart.ua /scaleX.art.ua /ScaleXart @ScaleX-art
Discover more
builds and reviews!
Scan the QR code

WW 35001S Sagged Wheels
WW 35002S Sagged Wheels
WW 35003S Sagged Wheels
MODERN ERA
Wheels
Our 3D-printed resin wheels capture the rugged look of modern military vehicles,
delivering exceptional detail and precision engineering.
ScaleX Modern Era wheel sets are perfect for building realistic contemporary
scenes and showcasing today’s cutting-edge armored machinery. Each set is
available in both Ordinary and Sagged versions.
7
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
8
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35001 Ordinary Wheels WM 35001S Sagged Wheels WM 35002 Ordinary Wheels WM 35002S Sagged Wheels
WM 35005 Ordinary Wheels WM 35005S Sagged Wheels
WM 35006S Sagged Wheels
Kozak-2 Wheel Sets
Kozak-2 video
We meticulously researched the real Kozak-2

more rugged appearance. They’re
ideal for showcasing early or less-
equipped vehicle variants,
emphasizing practicality over
advanced technology.
Wheels with CTIS
Wheels with CTIS include detailed
air line connections and hub
fittings that reflect the advanced
engineering of modern combat
vehicles. They add technical
realism to models, highlighting the
sophistication and versatility of
machines like HIMARS.
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35013 Ordinary Wheels WM 35013S Sagged Wheels
WM 35015 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35007S Sagged Wheels
WM 35008S Sagged Wheels
WM 35007 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35008 Ordinary Wheels WM 35015S Sagged Wheels
WM 35016 Ordinary WheelsWM 35009 Ordinary Wheels WM 35009S Sagged Wheels WM 35016S Sagged Wheels
11
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
12
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35017 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35017S Sagged Wheels
WM 35018 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35018S Sagged Wheels
WM 35022 Ordinary Wheels WM 35023 Ordinary Wheels
WM 35022S Sagged Wheels WM 35023S Sagged Wheels
13
MODERN ERA
WHEELS
1:35 MODERN ERA Wheels
WM 35021 Ordinary Wheels WM 35021S Sagged Wheels
WM 35020 Ordinary Wheels WM 35020S Sagged WheelsWM 35019 Ordinary Wheels WM 35019S Sagged Wheels
Wheel Options for the T-2 VW Cargo Truck
Choose from three options to customize your build.
All three option are available in both Ordinary and Sagged wheels retail boxes.
Open hub with no cap for a

Catalog Number Product Scale Status
VG 72001 UGV "LIUT" PKT 4 pcs. per kit 1:72 On Sale
VG 72002 UGV "LIUT" MAG 4 pcs. per kit 1:72 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
20
WW2 ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WW 35001 WW2 U.S Willys MB Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35001S WW2 U.S Willys MB Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35002 WW2 Zis-5 Ordinary wheel set (Hobby Boss mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35002S WW2 Zis-5 Sagged wheel set (Hobby Boss mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35003 Kubelwagen type 82 Ordinary wheel set (Meng and Tamiya mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WW 35003S Kubelwagen type 82 Sagged wheel set (Meng and Tamiya mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
21
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35001 HMMWV MT/R 24-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35001S HMMWV MT/R 24-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35002 HMMWV MT/R 12-bolt  Ordinary wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35002S HMMWV MT/R 12-bolt  Sagged wheel set (Universal mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35005 Gaz-66 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35005S Gaz-66 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35006 Kozak 2 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35006S Kozak 2 Sagged wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35007 UAZ-469 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35007S UAZ-469 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35008 Kamaz 4310 Ordinary(ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35008S Kamaz 4310 Sagged (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35009 Kamaz 4310 Ordinary (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35009S Kamaz 4310 Sagged (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35010C ZU 23-2 Ordinary and Sagged (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35011 Himars Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35011S Himars Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35012 Himars CTIS Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35012S Himars CTIS Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35013 Brdm 2 Ordinary wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35013S Brdm 2 Sagged wheel set (Trumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35014С D-30 Ordinary and Sagged set (Trumpeter 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them
perfect for upgrading modern armor models with authentic reactive armor layouts.
22
MODERN ERA WHEELS
1:35 SCALE
Catalog Number Product Scale Status
WM 35015 GAZ Tiger V1 Ordinary wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35015S GAZ Tiger V1 Sagged wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35016 GAZ Tiger V2 (with shield) Ordinary wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35016S GAZ Tiger V2 (with shield) Sagged wheel set (MENG mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35017 ZIL 131 Ordinary wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35017S ZIL 131 Sagged wheel set (ICM mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35018 ZIL 131  Ordinary wheel set (Tumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35018S ZIL 131  Sagged wheel set (Tumpeter mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35019 Cargo truck T2 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35019S Cargo truck T2 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35020 L. Rover 88 6.5 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35020S L. Rover 88 6.5 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35021 L. Rover 88 7.5 Ordinary wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35021S L. Rover 88 7.5 Sagged wheel set (AK mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35022 Unimog 404 10.5-20 MPT Ordinary wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35022S Unimog 404 10.5-20 MPT Sagged wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35023 Unimog 404 11.0R20 X v2 Ordinary wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35023S Unimog 404 11.0R20 X v2 Sagged wheel set 1:35 On Sale
WM 35024 Himars Ordinary wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35024S Himars Sagged wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35025 Himars CTIS Ordinary wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
WM 35025S Himars CTIS Sagged wheel set (Foreart mounting 1/35) 1:35 On Sale
Accessories
Kontakt-1
ERA Bricks
Available in 1:72 and 1:35 scales, deliver crisp detail and precise dimensions, making them